FLOW TOP
Our FAZE FLOW PLUS TOP is a high quality, flexible polyurethane
strip. It is ideal for use along ceilings, walls, cabinetry and stairways;
both indoors and outdoors. This strip will ensure a seamless
combination of style and functionality to any project.
PROJECT DETAILS
PROJECT:
TYPE:

ACCESSORIES
SIDE CABLE ENTRY
Order Code 10–FL1615PSE
Dimensions
L x W x H
27.9mm x 20.4mm x
19.4mm
Finish Transparent
BOTTOM CABLE ENTRY
Order Code 10–FL1615PRE
Dimensions
L x W x H
27.9mm x 20.4mm x
19.4mm
Finish Transparent
STRAIGHT CABLE ENTRY
Order Code 10–FL1615PFE
Dimensions
L x W x H
27.9mm x 20.4mm x
19.4mm
Finish Transparent
ALUMINIUM PROFILE
Order Code 10–FL1615P1
Dimensions
L x W x H
1000mm x 20.5mm
x 17.6mm
Material Aluminium
MOUNTING CLIPS
Order Code 10–FL1615MC
Dimensions
L x W x H
20mm x 16.6mm x
12.4mm
Material Stainless Steel
Each meter requires 4x clips and 4x screws
END CAP
Order Code 10–FL1615EC
Dimensions
L x W x H
27.9mm x 20.4mm x
19.4mm